GAMIDA CELL LTD.

GAMIDA CELL LTD.
WKN:  M47364100

ISIN: 1L0011552663

Overview

2024/05/10 21:46:27

Price
0.0137 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN IL0011552663
Symbol GMDA
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

0.0137 USD
0.015 USD
0.0131 USD
0.0137 USD
0.013833 USD
426,463
5,899.04
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15

Headline
B Equity Weekly
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IL0011552663&ID_NOTATION=233562916
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b7a7aa26d5831c13048781d27d2250123fa9be6fedc590d89f85ef8cab6ad69&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=ff1d77e70d8030edd&time=1715632349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=21983a5c18a5121c9a603eafd571d2a53ff6c126a8b41136dc1bb69c74aa20b3&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3ef8463354ceb51db&time=1715632349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65256b6c93ea26e601495d2360ed760bfb541fc73ef87e184545782a93841f4e&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d24411391e11265bf&time=1715632349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9faddc726f7aae02c29d996727d32c1913b7470cfa34ffe4c202a4c244fb102&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d3b7a013a89c8df62&time=1715632349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e59b9cba0817166e672254bbc805b9962a405d4233e7964eb7b5fbabd100b4e2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b29617d778e1e3ea1&time=1715632349&tool=RSC

GAMIDA CELL LTD.

Details

2024/05/10 21:46:27

Price
0.0137 USD

Difference

General attributes

0.00% (0.00)

ISIN IL0011552663
Symbol GMDA
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0137 USD
High 0.015 USD
Low 0.0131 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0137 USD
VWAP 0.013833 USD
Volume (pcs) 426,463
Trading volume 5,899.04
Number of trades 59
Last size 9,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -97.70% -99.21% -99.80%
Perf (abs.) -0.58 -1.73 -6.76
Beta -1.01 -0.85 -0.40
Volatility 317.78 22798 154.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GAMIDA CELL LTD.

0.0143 USD (362,216
0.0193 USD (9,209,091
0.2436 USD (6,932,856
0.8182 USD (3,896,933

0.4870 USD (2024/01/29

0.0080 USD (2024/04/11

2.5100 USD (2023/06/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.0080 USD (2024/04/11)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 21:46 0.0137 USD 0.01 59
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=233562916

GAMIDA CELL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

gamida (eell

Contact Details
GAMIDA CELL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

3/3


mailto:-

	GAMIDA CELL LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for GAMIDA CELL LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



